
Vers
St-MichelVers

La Macaza

Km 50 à
proximité

Lac Odelin

Route 5

15

14

10

4

9

8

7

6
5

32

1

11 12

13

Camping Odelin

Réserve faunique
Rouge-Matawin

2023-02

0 20 40 60 80 100
m

Chaloupe

Dépôt d'équipement
nautique

Stationnement

Toilette sèche

Camping rustique

Réseau routier


